
  

                                   The Chester City Baths 

            Summer Intensive Swim Course 
 

Venue: Chester City Baths  
 
 

Course Dates:  
Monday 24th July – Friday 28th July 
Monday 31st July – Friday 4th August 
Monday 7th August – Friday 11th August  
Monday 14th August – Friday 18th August  
Monday 21st August – Friday 25th August  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Times:   
08:50 - 09:20 
09:20 - 09:50 
09:50 - 10:20 
10:20 – 10:50 
 

 
Cost: £37.50  
 
 

 
 
 

 
How to Book:  
 

Email: chester.swimming.association@hotmail.com  
or  
Telephone: 01244 320898  

 Children aged 4.5 years+ can attend.  
 
There will be beginners and *improvers classes   
(subject to an assessment).  
 
*Improvers Classes - Please do not book your child   
onto the improvers class, unless they can do the 
following: 
 

• Swim in deep water where they cannot stand up.  
• Swim 25m on their front and back (without aids).  

 


